Florida Atlantic University
Campus Recreation - Reservation Pricing

BOCA CAMPUS - OUTDOOR FACILITIES **

Facility

Student
Organizations *

FAU Groups

Non- Profits

Private

Track and Field Complex (Field

Per Hour

Per Day

Per Hour

Per Day

Per Hour

Per Day

Per Hour

Per Day

Complex)

Henderson Fields (Single Field)

$15

$120

$22

$176

$55

$440

only) s18 | s14a | s2750 | 220 | se6 | ¢s28 | s100 | $s00
Track and Field Complex (Track

Or:li/) and Field Complex (Trac $18 | s144 | $2750 | $220 | ¢e6 | ss28 | $100 | $so00
Track and Field Complex (Enti

rack and Field Complex (Entire ¢35 | <288 | s55 | saa0 | s110 | ¢sso | $220 | $1,760

$82.50

$660

Henderson Fields (Both Fields)

$30

$240

$45

$360

$110

$880

$165

$1,320

Complex)

Outdoor Basketball Courts (4
Courts - Entire Complex)

Sand Volleyball Court (Single
Court)

$8.70

$15

$70

$120

$13.50

$22

$108

$176

$31

$32

$248

$256

Tennis Courts (Single Court) $2.50 $20 sS4 $48 S8 S64 S11 $88
Tennis Courts (3 Courts) S5 $40 S8 S64 $15.50 | S$124 S22 $176
T is Courts (6 Courts - Enti

ennis Courts (6 Courts - Entire | oo | <70 | 1350 | s108 | $31 | $248 | sas | s360

$45

845

$360

$360

Sand Volleyball Court (3 Courts -
Entire Complex)

Athletics Varsity Tennis Courts

$42

$336

$60

$480

$85

$680

$120

$960

Courts - Entire Complex)

: $7 $56 $9 $72 $14 | $112 $20 | $160
(Single Court)
Athletics Varsity Tennis Courts (2
! ity Tennis Courts ( $13 $104 | s1850 | 148 | 2650 | 212 $38 | $304
Courts)
Athletics Varsity Tennis Courts (4
! ity Tennis Courts ( $30 | $240 | sas50 | $364 | $70 | sse0 | s110 | $8s0




BOCA CAMPUS - RECREATION AND FITNESS CENTER **

Florida Atlantic University
Campus Recreation - Reservation Pricing

Facility

Student
Organizations *

FAU Groups

Non- Profits

Private

Per Hour

Per Day

Per Hour

Per Day

Per Hour

Per Day

Per Hour

Per Day

Basketball Courts (One Court) $15 $120 $22 $176 $55 S440 $82.50 | $660
Basketball Courts (2 Courts -

asketball Courts (2 Courts $30 | s240 | a5 | 360 | $110 | ¢8s0 | s165 | $1,320
Entire Gymnasium)
Mac Gymnasium S30 $240 S45 $360 $110 $880 $165 $1,320
Fitness Studio B $27.50 $220 S30 $240 S42 $336 S60 $480
Fitness Studio C $27.50 $220 S30 $240 S42 $336 S60 $480
Conference Room A S13 S104 S18 S144 $27.50 | $220 S35 $280

Jupiter Recreation Fields (Both

25M Lap Pool (3 Lanes) $42 $336 $66 $528 $88 $704 $110 $880
Leisure Pool $42 $336 $66 $528 $88 $704 $110 $880
Entire Pool / Pool Deck S84 S672 S132 $1,056 S176 $1,408 $220 $1,760
JUPITER CAMPUS **
Facilit Student FAU Groups Non- Profits Private
aciity Organizations * P
Per Hour | Per Day | Per Hour | Per Day | Per Hour | Per Day | Per Hour | Per Day

(Single Court)

] S30 $S240 S45 $360 $110 $880 $165 $1,320
Fields)
Jupiter Tennis Court (Single Court)] $2.50 $20 sS4 $48 S8 S64 S11 $88
Jupit t Basketball C t

u.pl er Outdoor Basketball Cour $2.50 $20 $4 S48 <8 $64 811 388
(Single Court)
Jupiter Pool S42 S336 S66 $528 S88 S$704 $110 $880
Jupiter Sand Volleyball Court

upiter sand Vafleyball Lour s15 | s120 | 22 | $176 | 32 | s256 | s45 | $360




Florida Atlantic University
Campus Recreation - Reservation Pricing

* All Registered Student Organizations are charged for any labor deemed necessary for an event by the
Coordinator of Reservations and Evemt Operations or if requested directly by the Registered Student
Organization. Registered Student Organizations are NOT charged for the rental of space UNLESS they are:

1. In a co-sponsorship with any entity other than a registered student organization.

2. Charging a registration or admittance fee, selling tickets, or suggesting donations.

3. Sponsoring an event that is open to non-FAU students, faculty, or staff.

**Prices do not reflect direct costs associated with facility rentals (Lifeguards, Facility Staff, equipment, AV, etc.).
Direct costs will be determined by the Coordinator of Reservations and Event Operations or his or her designee.

***To request bulk pricing for long-term reservations, please email: reservations@fau.edu

Hard Costs
Faclity Staff $15.00 / person / hour
Lifeguard $15.00 / person / hour
Janitorial Services $40.00/hour (2 porters)
Floor Cover $110.00 / court / day
Portable Stereo $55.00 / day
Table $5.00 / each / day
Chair $1.00 / each / day
AV Equipment $60.00 / day

Additonal Costs
Facility Damages TBD
Additional Cleaning $50.00 / day

Activities and Sports Related Equipment

If you are interested in renting additional equipment, please contact
Campus Recreation regarding pricing and availablity. Pricing varies.




